
AYDEN GRIFTON BUS 381

TIME

360 OLD SNOW HILL RD                                7:54 AM

645 OLD SNOW HILL RD                             7:55 AM

OLD SNOW HILL RD & ELLIOTT CT                          7:56 AM

951 OLD SNOW HILL RD                                 7:57 AM

JULY FIELD LN & OLD SNOW HILL RD                7:59 AM

W HANRAHAN RD & SNOHAN RD                          8:01 AM

JACKSONTOWN RD & NORMA DR                                 8:03 AM

1105 JACKSONTOWN RD                                 8:05 AM

750 W HANRAHAN RD                                    8:06 AM

5751 WW GASKINS RD                                 8:08 AM

SHADETREE LN & FRONT LN                               8:13 AM

AYDEN GRIFTON BUS 174

TIME

MCCRAE ST & PATRICK ST                                 7:53 AM

291 CHEBISTAL DR                                7:56 AM

ARTIE ST & N HIGHLAND BV                           7:59 AM

HEWITT WAY & BLOUNT ST                            7:59 AM

6229 BLOUNT HALL RD                                       8:05 AM

ERNEST TAYLOR RD & HARTSFIELD DR                      8:12 AM

AYDEN GRIFTON BUS 385

TIME

AYDEN GOLF CLUB RD & FAIRWAY RD                      7:12 AM

4817 AYDEN GOLF CLUB RD                                  7:14 AM

AYDEN GOLF CLUB RD & HORTON LN                         7:16 AM

4524 EMMA CANNON RD                                    7:18 AM

4322 EMMA CANNON RD                                  7:19 AM

4072 EMMA CANNON RD                                    7:20 AM

1755 RAYMOND HARRIS RD                            7:28 AM

7099 COUNTY HOME RD                                7:31 AM

2816 FRANK KILPATRICK RD                             7:45 AM

2265 FRANK KILPATRICK RD                       7:48 AM

7059 GUM SWAMP RD                                    7:52 AM

5884 GUM SWAMP RD                                 7:57 AM

4887 GUM SWAMP RD                                     8:02 AM

SWEETMORE DR & WEYERHAEUSER RD                        8:06 AM

AYDEN GRIFTON BUS 452

TIME

EDGEWOOD DR & STOKES ST                              7:53 AM

2ND ST ,28513 & LAURINBURG ST                           7:55 AM

FIFTH ST & JUANITA AV                               7:57 AM

MAGELLAN CT & SNOW HILL ST                      8:00 AM

LIBERTY ST & PLANTERS ST                             8:01 AM



4167 HIGH ST                                         8:03 AM

331 W BARWICK ST                                     8:04 AM

LEE ST & PRINCESS ST                      8:04 AM

ALLEN DR & MARTIN CIR                        8:07 AM

AYDEN GRIFTON BUS 150

TIME

1189 JOLLY OLE FIELD RD                           7:20 AM

1032 NC 118                                          7:29 AM

1019 BROWN HODGES RD                                 7:33 AM

BROWN HODGES RD & LONGINO LN                           7:36 AM

BROWN HODGES RD & GRIFFIN WHALEY RD                 7:37 AM

WHALEY RD & BROWN HODGES RD                           7:38 AM

6477 BOSS MCLAWHORN RD                                 7:43 AM

2049 NC 118                                         7:47 AM

2021 ROCK RD                                           7:49 AM

7489 STOKESTOWN ST JOHNS RD                               7:50 AM

7092 STOKESTOWN ST JOHNS RD                          7:59 AM

1869 E HANRAHAN RD                                8:01 AM

1439 E HANRAHAN RD                                     8:03 AM

717 E HANRAHAN RD                              8:06 AM

409 E HANRAHAN RD                                 8:08 AM

HIBERNIA DR & E HANRAHAN RD                            8:08 AM

BERKLEY CT & E HANRAHAN RD                          8:09 AM

AYDEN GRIFTON BUS 391

TIME

COUNTRYAIRE DR & DOVER DR                            8:02 AM

LEE ST ,28513 & FAIRMONT VILLAGE                      8:03 AM

JUANITA AV & N HILLS DR                            8:04 AM

JUANITA AV & WOODCREST DR                             8:05 AM

4148 JUANITA AV                                       8:05 AM

AYDEN GRIFTON BUS 407

TIME

CHURCH ST & FAIRWAY DR 7:48 AM            

COTTONWOOD LN & LEWIS DR                             7:49 AM

WALL ST & ST DAVID ST                                7:50 AM

CHURCH ST ,28530 & IVY DR                      7:51 AM

CHARLES ST ,28530 & CHURCH ST ,28530                    7:53 AM

CANNON BLVD & GLENWOOD DR                            7:54 AM

595 DAWSON RD                                      7:55 AM

MARIGOLD DR & NC 118                               7:58 AM

6911 WESTWOOD DR                                 8:01 AM

437 WATER ST                                      8:02 AM

MAIN ST ,28530 & PITT ST                              8:03 AM

MCCRAE ST & GORDON ST                               8:03 AM



AYDEN GRIFTON  BUS 151

TIME

3224 AYDEN GOLF CLUB RD                                 6:49 AM

AYDEN GOLF CLUB RD & TAYLORS POINTE DR                6:50 AM

OLD TAR RD & DOGWOOD RIDGE DR                      6:51 AM

ELLIS WOOD DR & OLD TAR RD                       7:00 AM

6269 REEDY BRANCH RD                            7:03 AM

DAVIE ST & REEDY BRANCH RD                       7:04 AM

EMILY DR & CYNTHIA RD                                 7:08 AM

514 BREVARD RD                                        7:16 AM

FARM VIEW CT & JOLLY RD                            7:19 AM

3669 JOLLY RD                                    7:25 AM

ABBOTT FARM RD & TOBBA CT                           7:26 AM

3505 DENNIS MCLAWHORN RD                            7:28 AM

3770 DENNIS MCLAWHORN RD                   7:29 AM

DENNIS MCLAWHORN RD & BENSON DR                    7:30 AM

4572 NORRIS STORE RD                              7:36 AM

NORRIS STORE RD & FAT SMITH LN                        7:37 AM

4652 ROUNTREE RD                                   7:44 AM

5285 ROUNTREE RD                                    7:47 AM

900 NC 102 W                                         7:48 AM

PLEASANT PLAIN RD & SUMRELL RD                  7:50 AM

AYDEN GRIFTON BUS 422

TIME

HILL ROAD CI & SUNNY LANE DR                           7:53 AM

CLUB DR & SUNNY LANE DR                              7:53 AM

NE COLLEGE ST & TOYOTA DR                          7:54 AM

CANNON ST & NE COLLEGE ST                        7:56 AM

BOULEVARD ST & SE COLLEGE ST                         7:57 AM

2ND ST ,28513 & HUNTING RIDGE RD                  8:00 AM

417 HART ST                                      8:02 AM

BLOUNT ST & BOULEVARD ST                            8:03 AM

EAST AV & S EDGE RD                               8:05 AM


